Analytical and
Precision
Balances 2008
Precision Bench and Floor Scales
Weigh the Difference
ALC Series
Quick-Finder
High-

ambient conditions
– Lock-down capability (for anti-theft locking
device) built-in
– Serial bidirectional RS-232 data interface
– Stainless steel weighing pans
– External calibration/adjustment at the press
of a key
– Analytical balances with large glass draft
shield that offers 3-way accessibility
– Level indicator and adjustable feet standard
on all models
9
Analytical and precision balances in the ALC series
Model Weighing Readability Linearity Repeatability Pan size Price in GBP
number capacity
ALC-80.4 80 g 0.1 mg ≤± 0.2 mg ≤± 0.1 mg Ø 80 mm £ 649.00
ALC-110.4 110 g 0.1 mg ≤± 0.2 mg ≤± 0.1 mg Ø 80 mm £ 685.00
ALC-210.4 210 g 0.1 mg ≤± 0.2 g ≤± 0.1 mg Ø 80 mm £ 793.00
ALC-150.3* 150 g 1 mg ≤± 0.003 g ≤± 0.003 g Ø 100 mm £ 418.00
ALC-320.3* 320 g 1 mg ≤± 0.002 g ≤± 0.001 g Ø 80 mm £ 469.00
ALC-810.2 810 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.02 g ≤± 0.01 g Ø 116 mm £ 469.00
ALC-1100.2 1,100 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.03 g ≤± 0.015 g Ø 150 mm £ 476.00
ALC-2100.2 2,100 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.02 g ≤± 0.01 g Ø 150 mm £ 505.00
ALC-3100.2 3,100 g 0.01 g ≤± 0.02 g ≤± 0.01 g Ø 150 mm £ 541.00
ALC-2100.1 2,100 g 0.1 g ≤± 0.2 g ≤± 0.1 g Ø 150 mm £ 397.00
ALC-4100.1 4,100 g 0.1 g ≤± 0.2 g ≤± 0.1 g Ø 150 mm £ 433.00
ALC-6100.1 6,100 g 0.1 g ≤± 0.2 g ≤± 0.1 g Ø 150 mm £ 469.00
* Round glass draft shield included
Accessories
Order No. Description
YDP03-OCE Printer

– Lightweight and portable
– Lock-down capability
(for anti-theft locking device) built-in
Product description:
– Simple 3-key operation with external
calibration
– Battery included
– 5 weight units: g, lb, oz, dwt, ozt
– Low battery, overload and underload
indicators
– Automatic shutoff
13
Precision balances in the ECON series
Model Weighing Readability Pan size Price in GBP
number capacity
EC-211 210 g 0.1 g 135+140 mm £ 57.00
EC-411 410 g 0.1 g 135+140 mm £ 71.00
EC-2100 2,100 g 1 g 135+140 mm £ 57.00
EC-4100 4,100 g 1 g 135+140 mm £ 71.00
Accessories
Order No. Descriptionng Price in GBP
6971951 A/C adapter for Europe: 220V, 2-pin CE £ 12.00
6971952 A/C adapter for the UK: 220V, 3-pin CE £ 14.00

– Remote display with ABS plastic housing,
wall-mounting retainer and 3 m spiral cable
– Applications include: counting, totaling
– Selectable weight units: kg, lbs, ozt (up to
20 kg capacity, also g)
– All models suitable for battery operation
– Automatic shutoff in battery operation
– External calibration/adjustment with choice
of weight values
– Bidirectional RS-232 data interface
– Interface cable
– AC adapter
Bench platform scales of the SVI series
Model Weighing Readability Linearity Pan size Price in
number capacity GBP
SVI-10A 10 kg 1 g ± 2 g 308+308 mm £ 270.00
SVI-20B 20 kg 2 g ± 4 g 308+308 mm £ 270.00
SVI-50C 50 kg 5 g ± 10 g 308+308 mm £ 270.00
SVI-100E 100 kg 20 g ± 40 g 403+520 mm £ 332.00
SVI-200F 200 kg 50 g ± 100 g 403+520 mm £ 332.00
Recommended calibration weights not included
18
Accessories
Power supplies